Updated: 04//01/2018
Updated 03/01/2018

6:30pm
(0]
HCA

10:00am
O, CC
HCA

4:30pm
(0]

6:00pm

*k*k

O, HCA
7:00pm

*k*k

O, HCA
7:00pm

HCA
7:00pm

7:00pm
C,CC
HCA

7:30pm

7:30pm
cC

**k%k
7:30pm

HCA

9:30am
HCA
CcC

12:15pm

HCA

SUNDAY

Courage To Change AFG
Camano Lutheran Church
Hwy 532 & Heichel Rd; Camano Is

MONDAY

Easy Does It AFG
St Phillips Episcopal Church
4312 84th St NE; Marysville

3rd Place Literature Study AFG
Lake Forest Park Preshyterian Church
17440 Brookside Blvd NE; LFP

Serenity Station AFG
Free Methodist Church
730 East Highland; Arlington

Bothell Monday Night AFG
Parkridge Community Church
3805 Maltby Rd; Bothell

Granite Falls AFG
Gen Care (The Village/Dining Rm)
302 N Alder Ave; Granite Falls

Meadowdale AFG
St Hilda’s Episcopal Church
15223 52nd Ave W; Edmonds

New Freedom AFG
Mukilteo Presbyterian Church
4514 84 St SW (Admin Bg.); Mukilteo

Lk Stevens Study Write Share AFG
Lk Stevens First Baptist Church
1702 Main St; Lake Stevens

Richmond Beach AFG
Aurora Church of the Nazarene
1900 N 175th St; Shoreline

Sultan-Monroe AFG
St Mary of the Valley
601 W Columbia; Monroe

TUESDAY

Reflections AFG
Christ the King Church
1305 Pine Ave; Snohomish

Step by Step Spiritual Journey AFG
Sanctuary Covenant Church (Rm 201)
4502 Rucker Ave; Everett

28

23

22

28

23

28

22

23

23

22

23

23

23



7:30pm

7:30pm
C,HCA

*% *kk%k

7:30pm
O,HCA

*%

9:30am

10:30am
(0]

10:30am
(0]
HCA

7:00pm
(@)

7:00pm
(0]

7:00pm
O
HCA

7:00pm
(0]
HCA

7:00pm
(@)
HCA

11:00am
(0]
HCA

7:00pm
(@)
HCA

TUESDAY (CONT’D)

North End Men’s Group AFG
St. David & Emmanuel Episcopal
18824 Meridian Ave N; Shoreline

Arlington AFG
Immaculate Conception Church
1200 5th St (Basement); Arlington

Edmonds Al-Anon Family Group
South County Senior Center
220 Railroad Ave; Edmonds

WEDNESDAY

Langley AFG
432 2nd St
Fellowship Hall; Langley

Check It Out AFG
Word of Life Church
9028 51st Ave NE; Marysville

Silvana Serenity AFG
Peace Lutheran Church
1717 Larson Rd; Silvana

Back To Basics AFG
Bethesda Lutheran Church

23406 56th Ave W; Mountlake Terrace

One Day At A Time AFG
Stanwood Senior Ctr, Soc Rm Bldg B
7430 276th St NW; Stanwood

Let It Begin With Me AFG
Cascade View Presbyterian Church
1030 E Casino Rd; Everett

Snohomish Wed Night AFG
St John’s Episcopal Church
913 2nd St; Snohomish

Alderwood AFG
Maplewood Presbyterian Church
19523 84th Ave W; Edmonds

THURSDAY

Study, Write & Share AFG
North Creek Presbyterian Church
621 164th St SE; Mill Creek

Terrace View AFG
Gloria Dei Lutheran Church
3215 Larch Way; Lynnwood

22

28

22

23

23

28

22

28

23

23

22

23

22



7:30pm
O, HCA

*k*k

5:30pm

HCA
7:00pm

*k*k

7:00pm
O, HCA
*k*k

7:00pm
O,HCA

*k*k

7:30pm
O, HCA

*k*k

8:00pm
C,HCA

*k*k

8:00pm

HCA

10:30am

HCA

10:30am
(0]

10:30am
(0]

2:30pm
O, HCA

THURSDAY (CONT’D)

Stanwood AFG
United Methodist Church
27112 102nd Drive; Stanwood

FRIDAY
Silver Lake Serenity AFG

Cedar Cross United Methodist Church

1210 132nd St SE; Mill Creek

Freeland Free To Change AFG
Freeland Trinity Lutheran Church
18341 HWY 525 :Freeland

Home AFG
Advent Lutheran Church
4306 132nd St SE; Mill Creek

Friday Solutions

Alpine Services

16404 Smokey Pt Blvd, Suite 109
Smokey Pt

Hope On HWY 9 AFG

Calvary Chapel

9428 4th St SE; Lake Stevens

New Beginnings AFG
Marysville School Dist. Admin Ctr
4220 80th St NE ;Marysville

T.G.LF. AFG
Maplewood Presbyterian Church
19523 84th Ave W; Edmonds

SATURDAY

Un Dia A La Vez GFA
Familias Unidas
215 W Mukilteo Blvd; Everett

Paths to Recovery AFG
St. Aidan’s Episcopal Church
1318 E SR 532; Camano Is

Just For Today AFG
Lake Stevens First Baptist Church
1702 Main St; Lake Stevens

Serenity On Saturday AFG
Snohomish Alano Club
625 Ford Ave; Snohomish

28

23

23

23

28

23

23

22

23

28

23

23



