## Updated: 04//01/2018 Updated 03/01/2018

## SUNDAY

6:30pm O HCA	Courage To Change AFG Camano Lutheran Church Hwy 532 & Heichel Rd; Camano Is	28
	MONDAY	
10:00am O, CC HCA	<b>Easy Does It AFG</b> St Phillips Episcopal Church 4312 84th St NE; Marysville	23
4:30pm O	<b>3rd Place Literature Study AFG</b> Lake Forest Park Presbyterian Church 17440 Brookside Blvd NE; LFP	22
6:00pm *** O, HCA	Serenity Station AFG Free Methodist Church 730 East Highland; Arlington	28
7:00pm *** O, HCA	Bothell Monday Night AFG Parkridge Community Church 3805 Maltby Rd; Bothell	23
7:00pm O HCA	Granite Falls AFG Gen Care (The Village/Dining Rm) 302 N Alder Ave; Granite Falls	28
7:00pm O	Meadowdale AFG St Hilda's Episcopal Church 15223 52nd Ave W; Edmonds	22
7:00pm C, CC HCA	New Freedom AFG Mukilteo Presbyterian Church 4514 84 St SW (Admin Bg.); Mukilteo	23
7:30pm C ***,**	Lk Stevens Study Write Share AFG Lk Stevens First Baptist Church 1702 Main St; Lake Stevens	23
7:30pm CC ***	Richmond Beach AFG Aurora Church of the Nazarene 1900 N 175th St; Shoreline	22
7:30pm O HCA	Sultan-Monroe AFG St Mary of the Valley 601 W Columbia; Monroe	23
	TUESDAY	
9:30am HCA CC	Reflections AFG Christ the King Church 1305 Pine Ave; Snohomish	23
12:15pm O HCA	<b>Step by Step Spiritual Journey AFG</b> Sanctuary Covenant Church (Rm 201) 4502 Rucker Ave; Everett	23

## TUESDAY (CONT'D)

7:30pm	North End Men's Group AFG St. David & Emmanuel Episcopal 18824 Meridian Ave N; Shoreline	22	
7:30pm C, HCA **, ***	Arlington AFG Immaculate Conception Church 1200 5th St (Basement); Arlington	28	
7:30pm O,HCA **	Edmonds Al-Anon Family Group South County Senior Center 220 Railroad Ave; Edmonds	22	
	WEDNESDAY		
9:30am	Langley AFG 432 2nd St Fellowship Hall; Langley	23	
10:30am O	Check It Out AFG Word of Life Church 9028 51st Ave NE; Marysville	23	
10:30am O HCA	Silvana Serenity AFG Peace Lutheran Church 1717 Larson Rd; Silvana	28	
7:00pm O	Back To Basics AFG Bethesda Lutheran Church 23406 56th Ave W; Mountlake Terrace	22	
7:00pm O	One Day At A Time AFG Stanwood Senior Ctr, Soc Rm Bldg B 7430 276th St NW; Stanwood	28	
7:00pm O HCA	Let It Begin With Me AFG Cascade View Presbyterian Church 1030 E Casino Rd; Everett	23	
7:00pm O HCA	Snohomish Wed Night AFG St John's Episcopal Church 913 2nd St; Snohomish	23	
7:00pm O HCA	<b>Alderwood AFG</b> Maplewood Presbyterian Church 19523 84th Ave W; Edmonds	22	
THURSDAY			
11:00am O HCA	Study, Write & Share AFG North Creek Presbyterian Church 621 164th St SE; Mill Creek	23	
7:00pm O HCA	<b>Terrace View AFG</b> Gloria Dei Lutheran Church 3215 Larch Way; Lynnwood	22	

## THURSDAY (CONT'D)

7:30pm O, HCA ***	Stanwood AFG United Methodist Church 27112 102nd Drive; Stanwood	28		
FRIDAY				
5:30pm C HCA	Silver Lake Serenity AFG Cedar Cross United Methodist Church 1210 132nd St SE; Mill Creek	23		
7:00pm O ***	Freeland Free To Change AFG Freeland Trinity Lutheran Church 18341 HWY 525 :Freeland	23		
7:00pm O, HCA ***	Home AFG Advent Lutheran Church 4306 132nd St SE; Mill Creek	23		
7:00pm O,HCA ***	Friday Solutions Alpine Services 16404 Smokey Pt Blvd, Suite 109 Smokey Pt	28		
7:30pm O, HCA ***	Hope On HWY 9 AFG Calvary Chapel 9428 4th St SE; Lake Stevens	23		
8:00pm C, HCA ***	New Beginnings AFG Marysville School Dist. Admin Ctr 4220 80th St NE ;Marysville	23		
8:00pm O HCA	T.G.I.F. AFG Maplewood Presbyterian Church 19523 84th Ave W; Edmonds	22		
	SATURDAY			
10:30am O HCA	Un Dia A La Vez GFA Familias Unidas 215 W Mukilteo Blvd; Everett	23		
10:30am O	Paths to Recovery AFG St. Aidan's Episcopal Church 1318 E SR 532; Camano Is	28		
10:30am O	Just For Today AFG Lake Stevens First Baptist Church 1702 Main St; Lake Stevens	23		
2:30pm O, HCA	Serenity On Saturday AFG Snohomish Alano Club 625 Ford Ave; Snohomish	23		